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Baronial Officers 
 

His Excellency, Baron 
Aendru of Rivenstar (Andrew Delchambre) 
baronofrivenstar@gmail.com 
 

Her Excellency, Baroness 
Enkara of Rivenstar (Ann Delchambre) 
baronessofrivenstar@gmail.com  
 

Seneschal 
Jacob MacAndrew (Joe Andrews) 
rivenstar.seneschal@midrealm.org 
 

Exchequer 
Françoise Katze (Ann Nordmeyer Longcor) 
rivenstar.exchequer@midrealm.org 
 

Herald 
Jacob MacAndrew (Joe Andrews) 
Consulting Deputy - Matildis la Libraire 
OP Deputy - Katrin Grimdottir 
rivenstar.herald@midrealm.org 
 

Chatelaine 
Marilynde of the Rocks (Mary Rusek) 
rivenstar.chatelaine@midrealm.org 
 

Chronicler 
Brianna Stonefield (Mary Ellen Miller) 
rivenstar.chronicler@midrealm.org 
 

Minister of Arts and Sciences (MoAS) 
Rebecca of Rivenstar (Rebecca Dickerson) 
rivenstar.moas@midrealm.org  
 

Web Minister & Social Media 
Lucius Antonius Ursus (Andrew Marks) 
rivenstar.webminister@midrealm.org  
 

Minister of Youth (MoY) 
Enkara of Rivenstar (Ann Delchambre) 
rivenstar.youth@midrealm.org   
 

Knight's Marshal 
Cormac of the Ring Tribe (Griffin Flavin) 
rivenstar.marshal@midrealm.org  
 

Rapier Marshal 
Jacob MacAndrew (Joe Andrews) 
rivenstar.rapier@midrealm.org   
 

Archery & Thrown Weapons Marshal 
Wilhelm of Rivenstar (Ryan Jones) 
rivenstar.archery@midrealm.org 

Upcoming Baronial Activities 
Maidens 1-27-24 
Rides will be provided to the event and specific 
baronial focus will be authorizations of new 
combatants! 
 

3 Saints and the Baronies Strike Back 
5-11-24 
More info as it approaches! 
 

Want to see an event listed here? Email 
rivenstar.chronicler@midrealm.org 

Monthly Business Meetings 
Monday 7:00 pm 

Location TBA 
 

Weekly Fighter Practices 
Heavy Armor & Fencing 

Wednesdays 8:00 -10 pm 
Purdue Armory restarting 

1/10 
 

A&S Nights 
Tuesdays on Purdue Campus 

 

Dance Practices 
Sunday 1:00-3:00 pm 

on Purdue Campus 
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Recent Happenings 
The highlight of the quarter was Baronial Court 
A&S Activities we’ve been doing recently have included: 

• More calligraphy and illumination! 

• Kumihimo 

• Viking wire knitting 

• More dance! 

• Clay bead making 

• Medieval games share 
If you are interested in seeing a class or sharing your own knowledge, 
please let MoAS Rebecca know! 

Herald’s Report – Middle Kingdom & 
Baronial Awards 
Order of the Rivenstar 
Erchanwald 

Dom of Rivenstar 

Henry of Rivenstar 

Theophania Hibbs 

See someone worthy of recognition? 
Nominate them! 

Website: rivenstar.midrealm.org 
Check out our Official Facebook Page https://www.facebook.com/BaronyofRivenstar/ 

Order of the Dawning 
Star 
Morgan of House 

Darkhorse 

Alex of Rivenstar 


